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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13891  100.00% 189.01- 190 101 0.73% 2533 18.23% 11459 82.49%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13891  100.00% 188.01-189 101 0.73% 2634 18.96% 11358 81.77%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13890 99.99% 187.01-188 90 0.65% 2724 19.61% 11257 81.04%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13890 99.99% 186.01- 187 94 0.68% 2818 20.29% 11167 80.39%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 6 0.04% 13889 99.99% 185.01- 186 104 0.75% 2922 21.04% 11073 79.71%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 8 0.06% 13885 99.96% 184.01-185 101 0.73% 3023 21.76% 10969 78.96%
233.01-234 8 0.06% 16 0.12% 13883 99.94% 183.01-184 92 0.66% 3115 22.42% 10868 78.24%
232.01-233 9 0.06% 25 0.18% 13875 99.88% 182.01-183 98 0.71% 3213 23.13% 10776 77.58%
231.01-232 8 0.06% 33 0.24% 13866 99.82% 181.01-182 89 0.64% 3302 23.77% 10678 76.87%
230.01 - 231 7 0.05% 40 0.29% 13858 99.76%  180.01 - 181 119 0.86% 3421 24.63% 10589 76.23%
229.01-230 12 0.09% 52 0.37% 13851 99.71% 179.01-180 107 0.77% 3528 25.40% 10470 75.37%
228.01-229 i 0.08% 63 0.45% 13839 99.63% 178.01-179 108 0.78% 3636 26.18% 10363 74.60%
227.01-228 15 0.11% 78 0.56% 13828 99.55% 177.01-178 98 0.71% 3734 26.88% 10255 73.82%
226.01 - 227 20 0.14% 98 0.71% 13813 99.44% 176.01-177 87 0.63% 3821 27.51% 10157 73.12%
225.01 - 226 16 0.12% 114 0.82% 13793 99.29% 175.01-176 87 0.63% 3908 28.13% 10070 72.49%
224.01 - 225 30 0.22% 144 1.04% 13777 99.18% 174.01-175 103 0.74% 4011 28.87% 9983 71.87%
223.01-224 27 0.19% 171 1.23% 13747 98.96% 173.01-174 135 0.97% 4146 29.85% 9880 71.13%
222.01-223 25 0.18% 196 1.41% 13720 98.77% 172.01-173 125 0.90% 4271 30.75% 9745 70.15%
221.01-222 37 0.27% 233 1.68% 13695 98.59% 171.01-172 104 0.75% 4375 31.50% 9620 69.25%
220.01 - 221 26 0.19% 259 1.86% 13658 98.32% 170.01-171 106 0.76% 4481 32.26% 9516 68.50%
219.01-220 30 0.22% 289 2.08% 13632 98.14% 169.01-170 102 0.73% 4583 32.99% 9410 67.74%
218.01-219 41 0.30% 330 2.38% 13602 97.92% 168.01- 169 97 0.70% 4680 33.69% 9308 67.01%
217.01-218 41 0.30% 371 2.67% 13561 97.62% 167.01-168 96 0.69% 4776 34.38% 9211 66.31%
216.01 - 217 42 0.30% 413 297% 13520 97.33% 166.01- 167 109 0.78% 4885 35.17% 9115 65.62%
215.01-216 58 0.42% 471 3.39% 13478 97.03% 165.01 - 166 115 0.83% 5000 35.99% 9006 64.83%
214.01-215 65 0.47% 536 3.86% 13420 96.61% 164.01- 165 115 0.83% 5115 36.82% 8891 64.01%
213.01-214 64 0.46% 600 4.32% 13355 96.14% 163.01- 164 109 0.78% 5224 37.61% 8776 63.18%
212.01-213 46 0.33% 646 4.65% 13291 95.68% 162.01- 163 110 0.79% 5334 38.40% 8667 62.39%
211.01-212 57 0.41% 703 5.06% 13245 95.35% 161.01-162 110 0.79% 5444 39.19% 8557 61.60%
210.01-211 65 0.47% 768 553% 13188 94.94% 160.01 - 161 116 0.84% 5560 40.03% 8447 60.81%
209.01-210 58 0.42% 826 5.95% 13123 94.47% 159.01 - 160 116 0.84% 5676 40.86% 8331 59.97%
208.01 - 209 67 0.48% 893 6.43% 13065 94.05% 158.01 - 159 119 0.86% 5795 41.72% 8215 59.14%
207.01-208 75 0.54% 968 6.97% 12998 93.57% 157.01- 158 118 0.85% 5913 42.57% 8096 58.28%
206.01 - 207 59 0.42% 1027 7.39% 12923 93.03% 156.01-157 103 0.74% 6016 43.31% 7978 57.43%
205.01 - 206 75 0.54% 1102 7.93% 12864 92.61% 155.01- 156 121 0.87% 6137 44.18% 7875 56.69%
204.01 - 205 98 0.71% 1200 8.64% 12789 92.07% 154.01- 155 99 0.71% 6236 44.89% 7754 55.82%
203.01 - 204 76 0.55% 1276 9.19% 12691 91.36% 153.01- 154 120 0.86% 6356 45.76% 7655 55.11%
202.01 - 203 81 0.58% 1357 9.77% 12615 90.81% 152.01-153 114 0.82% 6470 46.58% 7535 54.24%

201.01 - 202 67 0.48% 1424 10.25% 12534 90.23% 151.01-152 100 0.72% 6570 47.30% 7421 53.42%
200.01 - 201 79 0.57% 1503 10.82% 12467 89.75% 150.01 - 151 110 0.79% 6680 48.09% 7321 52.70%
199.01 - 200 87 0.63% 1590 11.45% 12388 89.18% 149.01- 150 134 0.96% 6814 49.05% 7211 51.91%
198.01 - 199 91 0.66% 1681 12.10% 12301 88.55% 148.01-149 112 0.81% 6926 49.86% 7077 50.95%
197.01- 198 79 0.57% 1760 12.67% 12210 87.90% 147.01-148 108 0.78% 7034 50.64% 6965 50.14%
196.01 - 197 97 0.70% 1857 13.37% 12131 87.33% 146.01-147 112 0.81% 7146 51.44% 6857 49.36%
195.01 - 196 87 0.63% 1944 13.99% 12034 86.63% 145.01- 146 105 0.76% 7251 52.20% 6745 48.56%
194.01- 195 93 0.67% 2037 14.66% 11947 86.01% 144.01-145 M 0.80% 7362 53.00% 6640 47.80%
193.01 - 194 97 0.70% 2134 15.36% 11854 85.34% 143.01-144 114 0.82% 7476 53.82% 6529 47.00%
192.01-193 83 0.60% 2217 15.96% 11757 84.64% 142.01-143 113 0.81% 7589 54.63% 6415 46.18%
191.01-192 102 0.73% 2319 16.69% 11674 84.04% 141.01-142 110 0.79% 7699 55.42% 6302 45.37%
190.01 - 191 113 0.81% 2432 17.51% 11572 83.31% 140.01 - 141 113 0.81% 7812 56.24% 6192 44.58%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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M 0.80%
112 0.81%
115 0.83%
112 0.81%
106 0.76%
125 0.90%
102 0.73%
101 0.73%
92 0.66%
105 0.76%
89 0.64%
86 0.62%
107 0.77%
99 0.71%
118 0.85%
123 0.89%
84 0.60%
95 0.68%
83 0.60%
127 0.91%
103 0.74%
88 0.63%
92 0.66%
97 0.70%
92 0.66%
87 0.63%
94 0.68%
91 0.66%
80 0.58%
90 0.65%
87 0.63%
91 0.66%
115 0.83%
95 0.68%
78 0.56%
79 0.57%
93 0.67%
73 0.53%
78 0.56%
85 0.61%
91 0.66%
71 0.51%
65 0.47%
76 0.55%
76 0.55%
72 0.52%
65 0.47%
65 0.47%
70 0.50%
71 0.51%

N
7923

8035
8150
8262
8368
8493
8595
8696
8788
8893
8982
9068
9175
9274
9392
9515
9599
9694
9777
9904
10007
10095
10187
10284
10376
10463
10557
10648
10728
10818
10905
10996
11111
11206
11284
11363
11456
11529
11607
11692
11783
11854
11919
11995
12071
12143
12208
12273
12343
12414

BTtk
57.04%
57.84%
58.67%
59.48%
60.24%
61.14%
61.87%
62.60%
63.26%
64.02%
64.66%
65.28%
66.05%
66.76%
67.61%
68.50%
69.10%
69.79%
70.38%
71.30%
72.04%
72.67%
73.34%
74.03%
74.70%
75.32%
76.00%
76.65%
77.23%
77.88%
78.50%
79.16%
79.99%
80.67%
81.23%
81.80%
82.47%
83.00%
83.56%
84.17%
84.82%
85.34%
85.80%
86.35%
86.90%
87.42%
87.88%
88.35%
88.86%
89.37%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6079

5968
5856
5741
5629
5523
5398
5296
5195
5103
4998
4909
4823
4716
4617
4499
4376
4292
4197
4114
3987
3884
3796
3704
3607
3515
3428
3334
3243
3163
3073
2986
2895
2780
2685
2607
2528
2435
2362
2284
2199
2108
2037
1972
1896
1820
1748
1683
1618
1548

[Epaew
43.76%
42.96%
42.16%
41.33%
40.52%
39.76%
38.86%
38.13%
37.40%
36.74%
35.98%
35.34%
34.72%
33.95%
33.24%
32.39%
31.50%
30.90%
30.21%
29.62%
28.70%
27.96%
27.33%
26.66%
25.97%
25.30%
24.68%
24.00%
23.35%
22.77%
22.12%
21.50%
20.84%
20.01%
19.33%
18.77%
18.20%
17.53%
17.00%
16.44%
15.83%
15.18%
14.66%
14.20%
13.65%
13.10%
12.58%
12.12%
11.65%
11.14%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
56 0.40%
68 0.49%
75 0.54%
56 0.40%
36 0.26%
48 0.35%
54 0.39%
55 0.40%
46 0.33%
38 0.27%
41 0.30%
45 0.32%
51 0.37%
42 0.30%
36 0.26%
37 0.27%
42 0.30%
42 0.30%
22 0.16%
38 0.27%
28 0.20%
24 0.17%
22 0.16%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
30 0.22%
18 0.13%
19 0.14%
23 0.17%
16 0.12%
20 0.14%
21 0.15%
17 0.12%
10 0.07%

8 0.06%
12 0.09%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
10 0.07%
1 0.08%
10 0.07%
6 0.04%
17 0.12%
15 0.11%
9 0.06%
14 0.10%
9 0.06%
14 0.10%
8 0.06%
10 0.07%

RS Bat

A& Hote

12470 89.77%
12538 90.26%
12613 90.80%
12669 91.20%
12705 91.46%
12753 91.81%
12807 92.20%
12862 92.59%
12908 92.92%
12946 93.20%
12987 93.49%
13032 93.82%
13083 94.18%
13125 94.49%
13161 94.74%
13198 95.01%
13240 95.31%
13282 95.62%
13304 95.77%
13342 96.05%
13370 96.25%
13394 96.42%
13416 96.58%
13437 96.73%
13458 96.88%
13488 97.10%
13506 97.23%
13525 97.37%
13548 97.53%
13564 97.65%
13584 97.79%
13605 97.94%
13622 98.06%
13632 98.14%
13640 98.19%
13652 98.28%
13662 98.35%
13671 98.42%
13681 98.49%
13692 98.57%
13702 98.64%
13708 98.68%
13725 98.80%
13740 98.91%
13749 98.98%
13763 99.08%
13772 99.14%
13786 99.24%
13794 99.30%
13804 99.37%
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N
1477

1421
1353
1278
1222
1186
1138
1084
1029
983
945
904
859
808
766
730
693
651
609
587
549
521
497
475
454
433
403
385
366
343
327
307
286
269
259
251
239
229
220
210
199
189
183
166
151
142
128
119
105
97

[Epaew
10.63%
10.23%

9.74%
9.20%
8.80%
8.54%
8.19%
7.80%
7.41%
7.08%
6.80%
6.51%
6.18%
5.82%
5.51%
5.26%
4.99%
4.69%
4.38%
4.23%
3.95%
3.75%
3.58%
3.42%
3.27%
3.12%
2.90%
2.77%
2.63%
2.47%
2.35%
2.21%
2.06%
1.94%
1.86%
1.81%
1.72%
1.65%
1.58%
1.51%
1.43%
1.36%
1.32%
1.20%
1.09%
1.02%
0.92%
0.86%
0.76%
0.70%



A 133 P LfEc BT AP SR A

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 5 0.04% 13809 99.41% 87 0.63%
38.01-39 8 0.06% 13817 99.47% 82 0.59%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 13820 99.49% 74 0.53%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 13822 99.50% 71 0.51%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 13825 99.52% 69 0.50%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 13826 99.53% 66 0.48%
33.01-34 3 0.02% 13829 99.55% 65 0.47%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 13830 99.56% 62 0.45%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 13832 99.58% 61 0.44%
30.01- 31 3 0.02% 13835 99.60% 59 0.42%
29.01-30 4 0.03% 13839 99.63% 56 0.40%
28.01-29 5 0.04% 13844 99.66% 52 0.37%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 13847 99.68% 47 0.34%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 13850 99.70% 44 0.32%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 13851 99.71% 41 0.30%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 13853 99.73% 40 0.29%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 13855 99.74% 38 0.27%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 13856 99.75% 36 0.26%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 13856 99.75% 35 0.25%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 13858 99.76% 35 0.25%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 13858 99.76% 33 0.24%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 13859 99.77% 33 0.24%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 13860 99.78% 32 0.23%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 13861 99.78% 31 0.22%
15.01-16 2 0.01% 13863 99.80% 30 0.22%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 13863 99.80% 28 0.20%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 13863 99.80% 28 0.20%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 13863 99.80% 28 0.20%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 13864 99.81% 28 0.20%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 13864 99.81% 27 0.19%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 13865 99.81% 27 0.19%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13865 99.81% 26 0.19%

0.00-1 26 0.19% 13891  100.00% 26 0.19%
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